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PARTS NAME
Drag Knob Assembly
Spool Assembly
Washer
Click gear
Main Shaft
Screw
Bail Assembly
Washer
Bushing
Line Roller
Collar
Bail Arm
Screw
Screw
Screw
Rotor Cover (A)
Bail Spring Shaft
Bail Spring
Bail Spring Holder
Bail Shaft
Screw
Rotor Nut Holding Plate
Rotor Nut
Rotor
Rotor Cover (B)
Screw
Collar
Screw
Bearing Retainer
Ball Bearing
Collar
Collar
Washer
Roller Clutch
Collar
Pinion Gear
Screw
Anti-reverse Pawl
Anti-reverse Pawl Spring
Anti-reverse Cam Spring
Anti-reverse Cam
O-ring
Screw
Anti-reverse Lever
Screw

OPU
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PARTS NO.
WDO-7401
WDO0-7501
WDO0-7601
WDO-7701
wWDO0-7801
WDO0-7901
WDO0-8001
wDO0-8101
W57-9501
WDO0-8201
W33-8202
wWDO0-8301
W33-8301
WDO-7901
W34-0401
WDO0-8401
WDO0-8501
wWDO0-8601
W77-1201
WDO0-8701
W34-0703
W30-6501
wWDO0-8801
wWDO0-8901
WDO0-9001
W34-0401
WDO0-9101
WD0-9201
WDO0-9301
WDO0-9401
WDO0-9501
WDO0-9601
W75-1601
WDO0-9701
WDO0-9801
WDO0-9901
wWD1-0001
WD1-0101
wWD1-0201
WD1-0301
WwWD1-0401
wD1-0501
W75-3301
WD1-0601
wWD1-0701
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KEY NO PARTS NAME PARTS NO.
46 Body WD1-0801
47 Handle Screw WD1-0901
48 Collar W34-4701
49 Rear Cover WD1-1001
50 Screw WD1-1101
51 Ball Bearing wW78-0001
52 Oscillating Gear WD1-1201
53 Bushing WD1-1301
54 Screw W75-5801
55 Washer W36-2601
56 Bushing W36-1101
57 Washer WD1-1401
58 Oscillation Slider wWD1-1501
59 Stabilizer bar wD1-1601
60 Screw WD1-1701
61 Screw W75-4601
62 Spring wWD1-1801
63 Screw wWD1-1901
64 Anti-Reverse Pawl Plunger WD1-2001
65 Screw wD1-2101
66 Collar W34-4101
67 Anti-reverse Pawl WD1-2201
68 Screw W34-4301
69 Ball Bearing w2z28-0100
70 Spring WD1-2301
71 Drive Gear wWD1-2401
72 Washer W75-4201
73 Side Cover WD1-2501
74 Screw W75-4501
75 Screw W75-4601
76 Handle Assembly WD1-2601
77 Washer wWD1-2701
78 Collar wD1-2801
79 Screw wW4a5-0301

OPUS PLUS 5000A SPECIAL PART LIST

KEY NO. PARTS NAME PARTS NO.

2 Spool Assembly WDO-7502
7 Bail Assembly WDO-8002
16 Rotor Cover (A) WDO-8402
20 Bail Shaft wWDO0-8702
24 Rotor WDO0-8902
25 Rotor Cover (B) wWDO0-9002
46 Body WwWD1-0802
73 Side Cover WD1-2502

Please order by parts number, not key number

Veuillez indiquer le numéro de la piéce (Non “Key" No.)

S PLUS 4500A/5000A



